Qu
al
ity
 C
on
tr
ol
An

Analytical Sam
ple Preparation
Ordering Information
Acrodisc® Syringe Filters with Nylon Membrane, 4 mm
Part Number Description Pkg
4484 0.45 µm 250/pkg
750/cs
Acrodisc Syringe Filters with Nylon Membrane, 13 mm, Minispike
Part Number Description Pkg
4550 0.2 µm, minspike outlet 100/pkg
300/cs
4551 0.45 µm, minspike outlet 100/pkg
300/cs
4546 0.45 µm, minspike outlet 1000/pkg
Acrodisc Syringe Filters with Nylon Membrane, 13 mm
Part Number Description Pkg
4427 0.2 µm, male slip luer outlet 100/pkg
300/cs
4540 0.2 µm, male slip luer outlet 1000/pkg
4426 0.45 µm, male slip luer outlet 100/pkg
300/cs
4541 0.45 µm, male slip luer outlet 1000/pkg
Acrodisc PSF Syringe Filters with Nylon Membrane, 25 mm
Part Number Description Pkg
AP-4437 0.2 µm, 25/pkg
AutoPack™ tubes 200/cs
AP-4436 0.2 µm 50/pkg
200/cs
AP-4522 0.2 µm 1000/pkg
AP-4517 0.45 µm, 25/pkg
AutoPack tubes 200/cs
AP-4438 0.45 µm 50/pkg
200/cs
AP-4502 0.45 µm 1000/pkg
Acrodisc PSF GxF Syringe Filters with Nylon Membrane, 25 mm
Part Number Description Pkg
AP-4548 GxF/0.45 µm, 25/pkg
AutoPack tubes 200/cs
AP-4549 GxF/0.45 µm 50/pkg
200/cs
AP-4528 GxF/0.45 µm 1000/pkg
Nylaflo™ (Nylon) Membrane Disc Filters, 0.2 µm
Part Number Description Pkg
66600 13 mm 100/pkg
66601 25 mm 100/pkg